The Linear LEX2000 Series™ of ATSC Encoder /
Mux combos – built to your exponential needs!
The Linear LEX2000™ generates an ASI or SMPTE-
310 output from multiple audio, video and metadata
sources.  It sets a new standard for picture quality,
functional integration and technology innovation for
ATSC digital broadcast encoders and multiplexers.
Its state-of-the-art parallel processing platform

▲ Weight:  17 lb
TECHNICAL DETAILS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER PROGRAMS
LEX2200   2-SD
LEX2210  1-HDSD, 1-SD
LEX2220   2-HDSD
LEX2400   4-SD
LEX2410   1-HDSD, 3-SD
LEX2420   2-HDSD, 2-SD
LEX2600   6-SD
LEX2610   1-HDSD, 5-SD
LEX2620   2-HDSD, 4-SD
LEX2800   8-SD
LEX2810   1-HDSD, 7-SD
LEX2820   2-HDSD, 6-SD
FIELD UPGRADES
LEX UPG-HD Add 1 HD Channel
LEX UPG-SD  Add 1 SD Channel
LEX UPG-SH  1 SD Channel to HD